

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 2/21/2023
 DEPT. Engineering

SUBJECT: 2023 SIDEWALK PROGRAM

Page 1 of 2
 Bid Contained Math Error

Engineer's Estimate	KMI Road Maintenance 6561 Bernie Kohler Dr North Branch, MI 48461	Bearstone Construction LLC 4212 Drumheller Rd Bath, MI 48808
----------------------------	---	--

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	4" SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	14,000	SFT	\$ 6.50	\$ 91,000.00	6.50	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 105,000.00
2	6" SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	5,000	SFT	\$ 7.50	\$ 37,500.00	7.50	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 47,500.00
3	LAWN RESTORATION	12,500	SFT	\$ 1.00	\$ 12,500.00	0.75	\$ 9,375.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 55,000.00
4	SAW CUT	4,000	FT	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,000.00	0.75	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 7,000.00
5	CURB REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	225	FT	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,000.00	40.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 9,900.00
6	7" SIDEWALK RAMP REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	100	SFT	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00
7	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE, MODIFIED	10	FT	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 160,000.00	\$ 151,875.00		\$ 226,000.00	

F and M Concrete Construction, LLC 7967 Creyts Rd Diamonddale, MI 48821	RSK Excavating 4910 Wiggins Rd Howell, MI 48855	Glaeser Dawes Corporation 4130 Commerce Drive Flushing, MI 48433
---	---	--

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	4" SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	14,000	SFT	7.50	\$ 105,000.00	10.75	\$ 150,500.00	11.00	\$ 154,000.00
2	6" SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	5,000	SFT	9.40	\$ 47,000.00	11.75	\$ 58,750.00	12.00	\$ 60,000.00
3	LAWN RESTORATION	12,500	SFT	4.50	\$ 56,250.00	0.50	\$ 6,250.00	0.60	\$ 7,500.00
4	SAW CUT	4,000	FT	2.00	\$ 8,000.00	1.00	\$ 4,000.00	2.00	\$ 8,000.00
5	CURB REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	225	FT	55.00	\$ 12,375.00	45.00	\$ 10,125.00	35.00	\$ 7,875.00
6	7" SIDEWALK RAMP REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	100	SFT	10.50	\$ 1,050.00	11.75	\$ 1,175.00	30.00	\$ 3,000.00
7	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE, MODIFIED	10	FT	100.00	\$ 1,000.00	200.00	\$ 2,000.00	80.00	\$ 800.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 230,675.00	\$ 232,800.00		\$ 241,175.00	

DEPT. HEAD: *Clayton Widmer*
 PURCH. AGENT: _____
 STAFF REC.: KMI Road Maintenance LLC

GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE 12/28/2023
 EXPIRATION DATE: _____
 WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE 12/28/2023
 EXPIRATION DATE: _____
 SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP N/A
 EXPIRATION DATE: _____

AWARDED: _____
 COUNCIL APPROVED: _____
 PO NUMBER: _____

202-463-818.000 - \$115,337.50
 203-463-818-000 - \$115,337.50

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 2/21/2023
 DEPT. Engineering

SUBJECT: 2023 SIDEWALK PROGRAM
 Page 2 of 2

LJ Inc. 6359 Miller Rd Swartz Creek, MI 48473	L.A. Construction Corporation 3453 N. Linden Rd Flint, MI 48504
---	---

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	4" SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	14,000	SFT	\$ 11.00	\$ 154,000.00	13.87	\$ 194,180.00		\$ -
2	6" SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	5,000	SFT	\$ 12.00	\$ 60,000.00	15.62	\$ 78,100.00		\$ -
3	LAWN RESTORATION	12,500	SFT	\$ 2.50	\$ 31,250.00	3.58	\$ 44,750.00		\$ -
4	SAW CUT	4,000	FT	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,000.00	2.60	\$ 10,400.00		\$ -
5	CURB REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	225	FT	\$ 85.00	\$ 19,125.00	52.10	\$ 11,722.50		\$ -
6	7" SIDEWALK RAMP REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	100	SFT	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,400.00	9.35	\$ 935.00		\$ -
7	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE, MODIFIED	10	FT	\$ 260.00	\$ 2,600.00	54.45	\$ 544.50		\$ -
TOTAL BID					\$ 272,375.00		\$ 340,632.00		\$ -